
220 SE Green Street | Lee's Summit, MO 64063 | 816.969.1200

Building Permit - Residential
Project Title:
Work Desc: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Permit No: PRRES20143037
Date Issued: November 04, 2014

Project Address:
513 NE PROMISED VIEW DR, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064

Legal Description:
Parcel No: 90372

County: JACKSON

Permit Holder:

RM STANDARD & CO
11233 NALL AVE STE 130
LEAWOOD, KS  66211

Activities Included for this Project:
zNew Single Family, Deck - Covered Residential, Deck - Uncovered Residential, Suspended Slab Permit,

Construction Type: Type VB
(Unprotected)

Occupancy: RESIDENTIAL, ONE- AND
TWO-FAMILY
Valuation: $1,074,382.30

Zoning District: R-1

Residential Area:
Residential, Living Area
Residential, Un-Finished basements
Residential, Finished basements
Residential, Decks
Residential, garage
Residential, Living Area 2

5264
471
4822
1200
2135
1970

Commercial Area 10086

Issued By:________TM____________________ Date: Nov 04, 2014

THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED IN RELIANCE UPON INFORMATION SUBMITED BY THE APPLICANT. THE BUILDING OFFICIAL MAY
SUSPEND OR REVOKE WHENEVER THE PERMIT IS ISSUED IN ERROR, OR ON THE BASIS OF INCORRECT INFORMATION
SUPPLIED, OR IN VIOLATION OF ANY ADOPTED CODE, CITY ORDINANCE OR REGULATIONS.

NOTICE: THE DISPOSAL OF DEMOLITION WASTE IS REGULATED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES UNDER
CHAPTER 260 RSMO. SUCH WASTE, IN TYPES AND QUANTITIES ESTABLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT, SHALL BE TAKEN TO A
DEMOLITION LANDFILL OR A SANITARY LANDFILL FOR DISPOSAL.

Signature of
Applicant:        _________________________________

Print name:     _________________________________

Date:  ___________11/04/2014_______________

Company Name:_____R.M STANDARD & CO_______


