

CODES ADMINISTRATION

Building Permit - Residential	Permit No: PKRE520143037
Project Title:	Date Issued: November 04, 2014
Work Desc: NEW SINGLE FAMILY	
Project Address:	Permit Holder:
513 NE PROMISED VIEW DR, LEES SUMM	
1 313 NE PROMISED VIEW DR, LEES SOMM	
	RM STANDARD & CO
Legal Description:	11233 NALL AVE STE 130
Parcel No: 90372	LEAWOOD, KS 66211
County: JACKSON	
Activities Included for this Project:	
zNew Single Family, Deck - Covered Resid	ential, Deck - Uncovered Residential, Suspended Slab Permit,
Construction Type: Type VB	Occupancy: RESIDENTIAL, ONE- AND Zoning District: R-1
(Unprotected)	TWO-FAMILY
	Valuation: \$1,074,382.30
	valuation: \$1,074,302.30
D 11 11 14	
Residential Area:	
Residential, Living Area	5264
Residential, Un-Finished basements	471
Residential, Finished basements	4822
Residential, Decks	1200
Residential, garage	2135
Residential, Living Area 2	1970
	·
Commercial Area	10086
Issued By: TM	Date: Nov 04, 2014
THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED IN RELIANCE LIPO	I INFORMATION SUBMITED BY THE APPLICANT. THE BUILDING OFFICIAL MAY
	RMIT IS ISSUED IN ERROR, OR ON THE BASIS OF INCORRECT INFORMATION
	·
SUPPLIED, OR IN VIOLATION OF ANY ADC	PTED CODE, CITY ORDINANCE OR REGULATIONS.
NOTICE THE DISCOSAL OF DEALOUTION.	VASTE IS DECLINATED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MATURAL DESCRIPTION
	VASTE IS REGULATED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES UNDER
-	PES AND QUANTITIES ESTABLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT, SHALL BE TAKEN TO A
DEMOLITION LANDFILL OR A SANITARY LA	NDFILL FOR DISPOSAL.
Signature of	
Applicant:	Date: 11/04/2014
Print name:	Company Name: R.M STANDARD & CO
1 1111C 110111C.	Company Manie. N.IVI STANDAND & CO